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Start TimeMap CourseCourseBibSI No.Name

13:42FUN-EASYES82788420343Ackerley, Ryan

13:35Y5-6CY6BC82764420551Allen, Leo

13:39Y5-6CY6BC82763420552Allen, William

13:47FUN-EASYES82392420553Anderson, Charlie

13:36Y5-6CY6BC82390420554Anderson, Louis

13:38FUN-EASYES82391420555Anderson, Wilbur

13:38Y9CY9BC81861420557Arnold, Clem

13:55Y10-11CY1011GC823398183053Austin, Audrey

Start TimeMap CourseCourseBibSI No.Name

14:07Y12-13CY1213GC819678005417Babington, Anna

Start TimeMap CourseCourseBibSI No.Name

13:45Y5-6CY6GC82625420559Condron, Lara

13:59Y12-13CY1213BC818628231107Croxford, Leo

Start TimeMap CourseCourseBibSI No.Name

14:04Y12-13CY1213GC819698511689Diprose, Annabel

13:39Y9CY9BC819702022468Diprose, James

14:04Y7-8CY78BC82623420560Drury, Matthew

13:35Y9CY9GC81859420561Duncan, Trinity

13:46Y10-11CY1011BC818498001368Dunn, Micah

Start TimeMap CourseCourseBibSI No.Name

13:34Y5-6CY6BC826442202489Edmond, OSCAR

13:54Y5-6CY6GC82617417187Elford-Goile, Alicia

13:53Y7-8CY78GC82618417188Elford-Goile, Seraphina

14:08Y5-6CY6BC82598417189Evans, Alexander

13:57FUN-MM81856420563Evans, Jacob

Start TimeMap CourseCourseBibSI No.Name

13:57Y7-8CY78BC82724420565Foote, Harry

13:56Y10-11CY1011GC827258523529Foote, Samantha

13:40Y5-6CY6BC818818522256Freeman, Jeremy

14:05Y12-13CY1213GC826648064351Freeman, Juliet

13:38Y10-11CY1011BC826658064385Freeman, Nicholas

Start TimeMap CourseCourseBibSI No.Name

13:34Y10-11CY1011BC81857420567Hackett, Noah

Competitor Start List - Alphabetical

07 September 2024 2024 Schools Champs Park

A ( 8 )

B ( 1 )

C ( 2 )

D ( 5 )

E ( 5 )

F ( 5 )

H ( 10 )



14:01Y7-8CY78BC824912221475Head, Joshua

13:50Y5-6CY6GC82662420568Hodgson, Genevieve

13:31Y10-11CY1011BC82659420569Hodgson, Henry

13:34Y9CY9GC82660420570Hodgson, Julia

13:55Y7-8CY78GC82661420572Hodgson, Penelope

13:52Y10-11CY1011GC818478523126Hoskin, Jemima

13:52Y7-8CY78GC818488523645Hoskin, Piper

13:47Y10-11CY1011BC82398417184Huang, Harry

14:03Y12-13CY1213GC826938025647Hunt, Phoebe

Start TimeMap CourseCourseBibSI No.Name

14:05Y9CY9BC826098523646Jansen, Caleb

14:05Y10-11CY1011BC826088502127Jansen, Luke

13:53Y10-11CY1011GC826748310941Joergensen, Torun

13:36FUN-EASYES82750420576Johnstone, Caleb

13:40FUN-EASYES82751420578Johnstone, Hamish

13:42Y5-6CY6BC827111311013Jones, Caleb

13:45Y9CY9BC827101772012Jones, Joshua

13:46Y9CY9BC81860420579Jones, Liam

13:45FUN-EASYES82752420581Junor, Charlie

Start TimeMap CourseCourseBibSI No.Name

13:42Y9CY9BC827962420246Laurie, Francis

14:06Y5-6CY6GC82389420582Leech, Elsa

14:06Y7-8CY78GC82388420583Leech, Milly

13:57Y10-11CY1011GC818508503931Linyard, Keshia

13:33Y9CY9GC81851420584Linyard, Nia

Start TimeMap CourseCourseBibSI No.Name

13:56FUN-MM82673420585Marchant, Isaac

14:01FUN-MM82599432280Matzoe, TEAM

13:45Y10-11CY1011BC81855420589Mead, Dexter

13:30FUN-HARDL82749420590Melles, Aidynn

13:37FUN-EASYES82657301393Monro, Filip

13:52Y5-6CY6GC826562147797Monro, Helena

14:06Y12-13CY1213GC826368022680Moore, Kyla

14:03Y7-8CY78BC82622420591Moran, Connor

13:37Y5-6CY6BC82621420592Moran, Finn

13:33Y5-6CY6BC82694417182Morten, Sam

13:51Y7-8CY78GC82446420593Mulliner, Ana

13:51Y5-6CY6GC82445420594Mulliner, Louise

Start TimeMap CourseCourseBibSI No.Name

13:35Y10-11CY1011BC826422053334O'Neill, Barnaby

13:56Y12-13CY1213BC826408333500O'Neill, Leo

13:33Y10-11CY1011BC826418511241O'Neill, Ned

J ( 9 )

L ( 5 )

M ( 12 )

O ( 3 )



Start TimeMap CourseCourseBibSI No.Name

13:43FUN-EASYES82334420595Panagoda, Kayshini

13:48FUN-EASYES82733420596Pawson, Abby

13:41FUN-EASYES82732420597Pawson, Marcus

13:44FUN-EASYES82669420598PEARSON, ADÃ‰LIE

13:35FUN-EASYES82668420599PEARSON, ISAAC

14:00Y7-8CY78BC827292097752Pedley, Joshua

13:38Y5-6CY6BC82730257924Pedley, Max

13:48Y5-6CY6GC82815437968Pratt, Ellena

13:59Y7-8CY78BC82814420861Pratt, Henry

13:48Y10-11CY1011GC827848200906Prince, Greta

14:02Y12-13CY1213GC827868200724Prince, Karin

14:05Y7-8CY78BC827858121109Prince, Tor

Start TimeMap CourseCourseBibSI No.Name

13:49FUN-EASYES82743432281QP Explorers, TEAM

Start TimeMap CourseCourseBibSI No.Name

13:58FUN-MM82739432282Rangi Makate, TEAM

Start TimeMap CourseCourseBibSI No.Name

13:43Y10-11CY1011BC81853420862Sanginitti, Cayden

13:58Y10-11CY1011GC818662771949Sara, Sophie

13:32Y9CY9GC81858420863Scott, Isla

13:34FUN-EASYES819328004730Scott, Linnea

13:53FUN-EASYES82797432283Shirasu, TEAM

13:51FUN-EASYES82748420864Slade, Noah

13:46Y5-6CY6GC82747420865Slade, Sienna

13:50FUN-EASYES826378520409Smithson, Alma

13:54Y10-11CY1011GC82629420867Stapleton Coffey, Elizabeth

13:41Y9CY9BC82791420868Stapleton Coffey, William

13:58Y7-8CY78BC82648420869Stechmann, Lachlan

13:53Y5-6CY6GC82649420891Stechmann, Sophia

13:50Y7-8CY78GC826828502005Symons, Christina

13:36Y10-11CY1011BC826818511336Symons, Hector

13:41Y5-6CY6BC826838502051Symons, Walter

Start TimeMap CourseCourseBibSI No.Name

13:42Y10-11CY1011BC82689420892Tait, Cole

13:54FUN-EASYES82714417181Tait, Cooper

13:52FUN-EASYES82713417190Tait, Noah

13:37Y10-11CY1011BC82773420893Targus, George

13:41Y10-11CY1011BC82399417186Taylor, Riley

13:59FUN-MM82677432285The 3 Monkeys, TEAM

13:49Y5-6CY6GC825778044507Thrower, Caitlyn

13:43Y9CY9BC825788514649Thrower, William

P ( 12 )

Q ( 1 )

R ( 1 )

S ( 15 )

T ( 10 )



13:39FUN-EASYES82731420896Tolerton, Paige

13:32Y5-6CY6BC82632420897Triebels, Hartley

Start TimeMap CourseCourseBibSI No.Name

13:58Y12-13CY1213BC827898047271Van Keulen, Finn

13:36Y9CY9BC827908064588Van Keulen, Louis

14:02Y7-8CY78BC82610417183Velenski, Blake

13:43Y5-6CY6BC81882420899Vincent, Jackson

Start TimeMap CourseCourseBibSI No.Name

13:37Y9CY9BC82738420900Walsh, Ferghus

14:00FUN-MM82776432286Wanderlost, TEAM

13:57Y12-13CY1213BC826392144763Wayne, David

13:46FUN-EASYES826512302102Wild, Henry

13:40Y10-11CY1011BC826508310709Wild, Samuel

13:44Y9CY9BC82783432278Wishart, Oscar

13:33FUN-HARDL82772432279Woodhouse, Harry

13:59Y10-11CY1011GC826728238234Wright, Anna

14:00Y12-13CY1213BC826718238233Wright, James

Start TimeMap CourseCourseBibSI No.Name

13:40Y9CY9BC825758190710Zinzan, Hamish

13:44Y10-11CY1011BC825748200813Zinzan, Thomas

V ( 4 )

W ( 9 )

Z ( 2 )


